N o v~ W

Position

Director

Foreman

Wastewater Treatment/Class Il
Maintenance Worker IlI
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas

Alturas

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$89,268
$64,335
$53,953
$53,017
$42,458
$38,328

$9,261



