	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director		Alturas	Public Works	\$89,268
2.	Foreman		Alturas	Public Works	\$64,335
3.	Wastewater Treatment/Class II		Alturas	Public Works	\$53,953
4.	Maintenance Worker III		Alturas	Public Works	\$53,017
5.	Maintenance Worker I		Alturas	Public Works	\$42,458
6.	Maintenance Worker I		Alturas	Public Works	\$38,328
7.	Maintenance Worker I		Alturas	Public Works	\$9,261